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Chairperson        
Anne Sittauer, U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
Sherburne National Wildlife Refuge 
17076 293rd Ave. 
Zimmerman, MN  55398 
tel: 763-389-3323 ext. 11 
fax: 763-389-3493  
cell: 320-333-8817 cell 
Anne_Sittauer@fws.gov 
 
Gary L. Hill,  U.S. Geological Survey 
Watercraft Safety Program Manager 
c/o Center for Coastal and Wetland Studies 
600 4th Street South 
St. Petersburg, FL  33701 
tel: 727-803-8747 
fax: 727-803-2030  
cell: 727-365-0070  
gary_l_hill@usgs.gov 
 
Edward Perez, U.S. Park Service 
Risk Management 11th floor 
1201 I Street 
Washington D.C.  20005 
tel: 202-513-7214 
fax: 202-371-2226 fax 
Edward_Perez@nps.gov 
 
Jeff Peterson, Bureau of Reclamation 
1150 N. Curtis 
Boise, Idaho  83706 
tel: 208-378-5093 
fax: 208-378-5066 fax 
JPETERSON@pn.usbr.gov 
 
Jake Schlapfer, Bureau of Land Management 
Recreation Specialist, BLM Watercraft Safety Lead 
BLM Anchorage Field Office 
6881 Abbott Loop Road 
Anchorage, AK 
tel: 907-267-1293 



Jake_Schlapfer@ak.blm.gov 
 
J. Harrison Daniel, DOI Office of Occupational Health & Safety 
S&H Manager, Watercraft Liaison 
755 Parfet Street – Suite 364 
Lakewood, CO 80215 
tel:  303-236-7126  ext 229 
fax: 303-236-7336 
hdaniel@ios.doi.gov 
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